Product Data
A06009
Fig. 1 – CAPMP
The CAPMP evaporator coil incorporates proven standards for reliable
system operation and performance throughout the life of this quality Air
Conditioner or Heat Pump system. These quality evaporator coils,
manufactured and installed as part of a total comfort system, provide
AHRI-rated performance ratings and are additionally listed with UL and

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A221610
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C A P M P 3 6 1 7 A L A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Type Tubing Design
L = AluminumA = A Coil
Refrigerant Type
P = Puron® Refrigerant (R-410A) TXV Revision Level
A = 1st
Coil Configuration Cabinet Width
14 = 14-in (356 mm)
17 = 17-in (432 mm)
21 = 21-in (536 mm)
24 = 24-in (610 mm)
M = Multipoise
Cabinet Finish
P = Painted Unit Capacity
19 = 1 1/2 Ton
24 = 2 Ton
25 = 2 Ton
30 = 2-1/2 Ton
36 = 3 Ton
37 = 3 Ton
42 = 3-1/2 Ton
43 = 3-1/2 Ton
48 = 4 Ton
60 = 5 Ton
61 = 5 Ton
Use of the AHRI Certified TM Mark indicates
a manufacturer’s participation in the program.
For verification of certification for individual
products, go to www.ahridirectory.org.
REGISTERED
ISO 9001:2000
C
APM
P: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
3
DIMENSIONS (1 of 2)
A190313
C
APM
P: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
4
DIMENSIONS (2 of 2)
A190314
CAPMP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
5
PERFORMANCE DATA
Table 1 – COOLING CAPACITIES (MBH) - R-410A PURON® REFRIGERANT
Unit Size
Indoor Coil Air
Saturated Temperature Leaving Evaporator °F (°C)
30 (-1) 35 (2) 40 (4) 45 (7) 50 (10)
CFM EWB TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF
1814
450